
Western Conf. HS Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Kingfisher High School 00:14:57.38 39
2 Weatherford High School 00:15:16.48 56
3 Anadarko High School 00:15:29.66 67
4 Elk City High School 00:15:41.40 69
5 Chickasha High School 00:17:30.17 108

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Kingfisher High School 00:14:57.38 6 39

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 562 Scout Snodgrass 00:13:41.76 1
 2 2 557 Lily Lunsford 00:14:08.30 2
 3 4 555 Harper Evans 00:14:39.94 4
 4 5 558 Terry Mccully 00:14:44.19 5
 5 27 556 Rylee Longbush 00:17:32.74 27
 6 29 560 Chloe Richardson 00:18:44.54 (29)
2 Weatherford High School 00:15:16.48 6 56

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 573 Jenna Stutzman 00:14:48.18 7
 2 8 569 Cora Hamons 00:14:53.39 8
 3 9 570 Riley Hunt 00:14:53.83 9
 4 14 567 Sunny Dennis 00:15:45.84 14
 5 18 568 Stella Dennis 00:16:01.15 18
 6 22 571 Kennady Makescry 00:16:47.97 (22)
3 Anadarko High School 00:15:29.66 6 67

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 502 Kynslie Hunter 00:14:35.59 3
 2 10 504 Ava Pebeahsy 00:14:54.33 10
 3 15 501 Braelyn Hernandez 00:15:47.00 15
 4 19 503 Sophia Nimsey 00:16:03.95 19
 5 20 508 Jocie Tiger 00:16:07.45 20
 6 24 507 Melissa Stevens 00:16:56.40 (24)
4 Elk City High School 00:15:41.40 7 69

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 530 Kaedynce Bennett 00:14:48.10 6
 2 12 533 Audrey Kauk 00:15:27.29 12
 3 13 534 Jalyn Meadows 00:15:36.32 13
 4 17 532 Kayleigh Cooper 00:15:59.58 17
 5 21 531 Kylee Coffey 00:16:35.72 21
 6 25 535 Jothsna Pranabdev 00:17:23.06 (25)
 7 26 536 Leticia Rivera 00:17:29.74 (26)
5 Chickasha High School 00:17:30.17 5 108

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 11 516 Austin Clift 00:15:25.51 11
 2 16 515 Kaneece Benoit 00:15:52.26 16
 3 23 517 Lainey Jones 00:16:53.27 23
 4 28 518 Daniela Salgadoortiz 00:18:23.74 28
 5 30 519 Roxy Sanderson 00:20:56.07 30

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 562 Scout Snodgrass JR 00:13:41.76 Kingfisher High School

2 2 557 Lily Lunsford SO 00:14:08.30 Kingfisher High School

3 3 502 Kynslie Hunter SR 00:14:35.59 Anadarko High School

4 4 555 Harper Evans JR 00:14:39.94 Kingfisher High School

5 5 558 Terry Mccully SR 00:14:44.19 Kingfisher High School

6 6 530 Kaedynce Bennett FR 00:14:48.10 Elk City High School

7 7 573 Jenna Stutzman JR 00:14:48.18 Weatherford High School

8 8 569 Cora Hamons SO 00:14:53.39 Weatherford High School

9 9 570 Riley Hunt SO 00:14:53.83 Weatherford High School

10 10 504 Ava Pebeahsy SO 00:14:54.33 Anadarko High School

11 11 516 Austin Clift FR 00:15:25.51 Chickasha High School

12 12 533 Audrey Kauk FR 00:15:27.29 Elk City High School

13 13 534 Jalyn Meadows FR 00:15:36.32 Elk City High School

14 14 567 Sunny Dennis SO 00:15:45.84 Weatherford High School

15 15 501 Braelyn Hernandez SO 00:15:47.00 Anadarko High School

16 16 515 Kaneece Benoit 8th 00:15:52.26 Chickasha High School

17 17 532 Kayleigh Cooper FR 00:15:59.58 Elk City High School

18 18 568 Stella Dennis SO 00:16:01.15 Weatherford High School



19 19 503 Sophia Nimsey SO 00:16:03.95 Anadarko High School

20 20 508 Jocie Tiger FR 00:16:07.45 Anadarko High School

21 21 531 Kylee Coffey SO 00:16:35.72 Elk City High School

22 (22) 571 Kennady Makescry FR 00:16:47.97 Weatherford High School

23 23 517 Lainey Jones 8th 00:16:53.27 Chickasha High School

24 (24) 507 Melissa Stevens SR 00:16:56.40 Anadarko High School

25 (25) 535 Jothsna Pranabdev JR 00:17:23.06 Elk City High School

26 (26) 536 Leticia Rivera JR 00:17:29.74 Elk City High School

27 27 556 Rylee Longbush SO 00:17:32.74 Kingfisher High School

28 28 518 Daniela Salgadoortiz SR 00:18:23.74 Chickasha High School

29 (29) 560 Chloe Richardson FR 00:18:44.54 Kingfisher High School

30 30 519 Roxy Sanderson SR 00:20:56.07 Chickasha High School

Western Conf. HS Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Weatherford HS 00:20:13.47 25 Anadarko High School 02:10:32.91 4

2 Elk City High School 00:21:09.39 41 Kingfisher High School 00:22:25.01 3

3 Chickasha High School 00:23:02.52 71

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Weatherford HS 00:20:13.47 7 25

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 576 Keon Lackey 00:18:49.88 1

 2 3 577 Deegan Hartzell 00:19:56.66 3

 3 5 578 Drake Raiey 00:20:30.77 5

 4 8 582 Tucker Habekott 00:20:40.65 7

 5 10 580 JACKSON Keisler 00:21:09.41 9

 6 13 579 Brandon Biswell 00:21:36.70 (11)

 7 14 581 Sam Sadler 00:21:39.37 (12)

2 Elk City High School 00:21:09.39 7 41

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 551 Luke Thomas 00:20:18.99 4

 2 7 547 Colton Nebhut 00:20:40.34 6

 3 9 539 Tommy Bailey 00:21:04.09 8

 4 12 540 Parker Felts 00:21:18.60 10

 5 15 549 Ethan Schneberger 00:22:24.94 13

 6 16 550 Eli Shelton 00:22:49.17 (14)

 7 19 546 Nicholas Morales 00:23:21.04 (16)

3 Chickasha High School 00:23:02.52 6 71

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 527 Lucas Tarbox 00:19:20.99 2

 2 17 528 Jordan Tims 00:22:53.63 15

 3 21 523 Joseph Pennington 00:23:37.68 17

 4 22 520 Nicholas Cusato 00:24:11.00 18

 5 23 526 Preston Spain 00:25:09.31 19

 6 25 529 Philipp Weinekoetter 00:29:42.54 (20)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 576 Keon Lackey FR 00:18:49.88 Weatherford HS

2 2 527 Lucas Tarbox SO 00:19:20.99 Chickasha High School

3 3 577 Deegan Hartzell SR 00:19:56.66 Weatherford HS

4 4 551 Luke Thomas SO 00:20:18.99 Elk City High School

5 5 578 Drake Raiey JR 00:20:30.77 Weatherford HS

6 0 565 Wyatt Long SO 00:20:32.36 Kingfisher High School

7 6 547 Colton Nebhut SO 00:20:40.34 Elk City High School

8 7 582 Tucker Habekott FR 00:20:40.65 Weatherford HS

9 8 539 Tommy Bailey JR 00:21:04.09 Elk City High School

10 9 580 JACKSON Keisler SO 00:21:09.41 Weatherford HS

11 0 514 Alejandro Zamacona JR 00:21:11.41 Anadarko High School

12 10 540 Parker Felts FR 00:21:18.60 Elk City High School



13 (11) 579 Brandon Biswell FR 00:21:36.70 Weatherford HS

14 (12) 581 Sam Sadler SO 00:21:39.37 Weatherford HS

15 13 549 Ethan Schneberger SR 00:22:24.94 Elk City High School

16 (14) 550 Eli Shelton JR 00:22:49.17 Elk City High School

17 15 528 Jordan Tims SR 00:22:53.63 Chickasha High School

18 0 564 Chance Dunn FR 00:23:12.61 Kingfisher High School

19 (16) 546 Nicholas Morales SR 00:23:21.04 Elk City High School

20 0 563 Conner Askey JR 00:23:30.06 Kingfisher High School

21 17 523 Joseph Pennington 8th 00:23:37.68 Chickasha High School

22 18 520 Nicholas Cusato SO 00:24:11.00 Chickasha High School

23 19 526 Preston Spain 8th 00:25:09.31 Chickasha High School

24 0 511 Kolaiah Kaulaity FR 00:27:21.72 Anadarko High School

25 (20) 529 Philipp Weinekoetter JR 00:29:42.54 Chickasha High School

26 0 510 Santiago Hugar JR 00:30:38.84 Anadarko High School

27 0 512 Red Lonewolf SO 07:22:59.69 Anadarko High School

Western Conf. JV Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average TimeScore Elk City High School 00:16:46.85 2

Kingfisher High School00:19:24.06 2

Weatherford High School00:17:59.72 2

Anadarko High School00:18:10.28 1

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 537 Riley Tripp SO 00:16:39.29 Elk City High School

2 0 538 Natilee Youngbull SO 00:16:54.42 Elk City High School

3 0 559 Gisselle Ponce FR 00:17:33.56 Kingfisher High School

4 0 574 Myka Taggart SR 00:17:42.68 Weatherford High School

5 0 506 Payten Sampson FR 00:18:10.28 Anadarko High School

6 0 575 Symphony Welsh SO 00:18:16.76 Weatherford High School

7 0 554 Sophia Dudzinski SO 00:21:14.56 Kingfisher High School

Western Conf. JV Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Weatherford 00:21:50.68 20 Chickasha High School 00:33:53.85 2

2 Elk City High School 00:23:26.76 42

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Weatherford 00:21:50.68 8 20

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 583 Kevin Ramirez 00:21:07.33 2

 2 3 584 Joe Bradley 00:21:48.82 3

 3 4 585 Xiomar Alvarado 00:21:56.54 4

 4 5 586 Miguel Zperez 00:22:03.19 5

 5 6 587 Diego Rodriguez 00:22:17.50 6

 6 7 589 Sam Walls 00:22:24.16 (7)

 7 9 588 Reed Chase 00:23:55.83 (9)

2 Elk City High School 00:23:26.76 8 42

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 545 Conner Meacham 00:20:35.06 1

 2 8 548 Jesse Nightingale 00:23:06.14 8

 3 10 541 Sonny Holladay 00:24:20.50 10



 4 11 543 Oliver Jones 00:24:31.97 11

 5 12 544 Kase Kilhoffer 00:24:40.12 12

 6 13 553 Evan Yow 00:24:46.22 (13)

 7 14 552 William Villa 00:25:13.30 (14)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 545 Conner Meacham JR 00:20:35.06 Elk City High School

2 2 583 Kevin Ramirez FR 00:21:07.33 Weatherford

3 3 584 Joe Bradley SR 00:21:48.82 Weatherford

4 4 585 Xiomar Alvarado FR 00:21:56.54 Weatherford

5 5 586 Miguel Zperez JR 00:22:03.19 Weatherford

6 6 587 Diego Rodriguez JR 00:22:17.50 Weatherford

7 (7) 589 Sam Walls SO 00:22:24.16 Weatherford

8 8 548 Jesse Nightingale JR 00:23:06.14 Elk City High School

9 (9) 588 Reed Chase SO 00:23:55.83 Weatherford

10 10 541 Sonny Holladay JR 00:24:20.50 Elk City High School

11 11 543 Oliver Jones JR 00:24:31.97 Elk City High School

12 12 544 Kase Kilhoffer FR 00:24:40.12 Elk City High School

13 (13) 553 Evan Yow FR 00:24:46.22 Elk City High School

14 (14) 552 William Villa SO 00:25:13.30 Elk City High School

15 0 590 Gabe Piccolella SR 00:25:51.47 Weatherford

16 0 542 Dashel Jones FR 00:32:31.28 Elk City High School

17 0 524 Michael Rhamy 8th 00:33:24.33 Chickasha High School

18 0 525 Connor Rutledge FR 00:34:23.37 Chickasha High School


